DICK
 A
 A/2
0.
98
in
25
mm
φ6mm [0.24in]
6.5mm[0.26in]  DEEP
2 PLACESFOR
5mm BALL DRIVER OR HEX KEY
PROVIDES EXTRA TORQUE WHEN
TIGHTENING/REMOVING MOUN
0.
39
in
10
mm
φ2.01mm [ 0.079in]
4.2mm [0.175in] DEEP
ALIGNMENT PIN HOLES
2 PLACES
M6x1.0 MOUNTING HOLE
10mm [0.39in] DEEP 14.5mm [0.57in]
0.3mm[0.01in] DEEP
M6x1.0 MOUNTING HOLE
10mm [0.39in] DEEPNO ITEM A HEIGHT/mm [in] WEIGTH/kg
1 OP1-20B6 20[0.78] 0.07
2 OP1-25B6 25[0.98] 0.09
3 OP1-30B6 30[1.18] 0.11
4 OP1-38B6 38[1.5] 0.14
5 OP1-40B6 40[1.57] 0.15
6 OP1-45B6 45[1.77] 0.17
7 OP1-50B6 50[1.97] 0.19
8 OP1-55B6 55[2.17] 0.21
9 OP1-60B6 60[2.36] 0.23
10 OP1-70B6 70[2.75] 0.27
11 OP1-75B6 75[2.95] 0.29
12 OP1-80B6 80[3.15] 0.31
13 OP1-85B6 85[3.35] 0.333
14 OP1-100B6 100[3.94] 0.39
15 OP1-200B6 200[7.87] 0.79
16 OP1-300B6 300[11.8] 1.18
17 OP1-400B6 400[15.8] 1.57
18 OP1-500B6 500[19.7] 1.98
DATE
shop.zolix.com.cn
APPROVAL
DRAWN
NAME
DRAWING
PROJECTION
THE DRAWINGS ARE ONLY FOR
TYPE SELECTION INFORMATION
SRB25-xxT6
25mm OPTICAL CONNECTING
 ROD WITHOUT BASE
MATERIAL WEIGHT SCALE REV
FOLLOW THE PARTS 2:10.049
NIC 23rd/June/2025
23rd/June/2025 V1